Hispanic Contractors Association of the Carolinas (HCAC) – info@hcacarolinas.org, 704 583-4148 

East Coast Digital – Minority Plan Room Provider – plans@speedyblue.com, 252-758-1616 

or may be obtained by those qualified as prime bidders, upon deposit of One hundred two 
dollars ($102.00) in cash or certified check.  The full plan deposit will be returned to those 
bidders provided all documents are returned in good, usable condition within ten (10) days after 
the bid date.   

NOTE:  The bidder shall include with the bid proposal the form Identification of Minority